THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 27, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 27, 2020.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

20-10281 Anthony David Macaluso
20-10277 Sherrie Ehrman Y arborough
20-10200 Thomas Michael Banks

Melissa Anne Banks
(Cont. From 03/30/20 )

20-10219 Selena Renee M arkham
(Cont. From 03/30/20 )

20-19001 James Bert Roberts
(Cont. From 03/30/20 )

20-10279 Shawn Randall Strouth
Carmen Marie Strouth

20-10094 Brooks Anthony Austyn
Jaime Leigh Austyn

Chapter 7 341 Meetings being held telephonically
Dial in number: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

9:00 A.M.
Bradley Peter Jarvis
Jack Alan Kaplan
John T. Orcutt
John T. Orcutt
Truman Andrew Barker
9:15 A.M.

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/30/20)

20-10072 Dexter Terrell Chambers

Chekeitha Graves Chambers

PRO SE

(Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20,

03/30/20 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10278 Jennifer Rose Portee-Callahan Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow 9:30 A. M.

20-10241

20-10276

20-10275

20-10262

20-10250

18-10624

20-10244

20-10166

20-10287

Michael Anthony Green

Omar Mohamad Shatat

Shamrozi Bibi

Willis Arnold Brown
Glenna Ford Brown

Beady Brooks Bryant

9:45 A.M.

Mindy Lynn Carroll
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Jackie Denise Clanton

Shirley Ann Cody
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

Marquis Anthony Gasper
Amiyna Gasper

PRO SE

Charles E. Neill

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10655

20-10274

19-10597

20-10261

20-10273

20-10089

20-10271

20-10264

20-10272

20-10286

Shirley Madkins Griffin

10:00 A.M.

Janetta Lorraine Kendrick

Toni T Lamberth
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

James Edward L eggett

Isela D Motino

Michael Alexander Page
(Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/16/20)

10:15 A.M.
Johnny Lee Pope
Bonnetta June Pope

Shamar Amiellia Wright

Terik Lovell Wright
Angelea Mary Wright

Kevin Brooks Tate

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10284

20-10269

20-10283

20-10025

20-10255

20-10243

16-10100

20-10263

19-11293

Robert Andrew Benson
Anne Rachelle Benson

Karen Chevelle Braxton

10:30 A.M.

James Franklin Price |1
Cynthia Porter Price

Bobby Ray Armstrong

Nellie Ruth Armstrong

(Cont. From 02/03/20, 03/02/20,
03/16/20)

Y essenia Fernandez

Timothy Jacob Domina

William Lindsay Gibhardt
Kerry Kohlbeck Gibhardt
(Cont. From 03/16/20 )

10:45 A.M.

Matthew Thomas Parrish

James Willard Preyer

Gwendolyn Coble Preyer

(Cont. From 12/19/19, 01/23/20,
02/03/20, 03/02/20, 03/16/20)

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-10268 Wanda Y vette Wright
20-10256 Mollie Melinda Hall
20-10108 Kathryn Louise Johnson

(Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/16/20)

Phillip E. Bolton

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





