GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings being held telephonically

Dial in number: 877-810-9415

Access Code: 9035387

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Cha	rles M. Ivey	9:00 A.M.	
20-10281	Anthony David Macaluso		Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-10277	Sherrie Ehrman Yarborough		Jack Alan Kaplan
20-10200	Thomas Michael Banks Melissa Anne Banks (Cont. From 03/30/20)		John T. Orcutt
20-10219	Selena Renee Markham (Cont. From 03/30/20)		John T. Orcutt
20-19001	James Bert Roberts (Cont. From 03/30/20)		Truman Andrew Barker
20-10279	Shawn Randall Strouth Carmen Marie Strouth	9:15 A.M.	Tommy S. Blalock
20-10094	Brooks Anthony Austyn Jaime Leigh Austyn (Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/30/20)		Phillip E. Bolton
20-10072	Dexter Terrell Chambers Chekeitha Graves Chambers (Cont. From 02/20/20, 03/02/20, 03/30/20)		PRO SE

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

20-10278 Jennifer Rose Portee-Callahan

Stan H. Dick

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Eve	rett B. Saslow	9:30 A. M.	
20-10241	Michael Anthony Green		PRO SE
20-10276	Omar Mohamad Shatat		Charles E. Neill
20-10275	Shamrozi Bibi		John T. Orcutt
20-10262	Willis Arnold Brown Glenna Ford Brown		John T. Orcutt
20-10250	Beady Brooks Bryant	9:45 A.M.	John T. Orcutt
18-10624	Mindy Lynn Carroll (Cont. From 03/16/20)		John T. Orcutt
20-10244	Jackie Denise Clanton		John T. Orcutt
20-10166	Shirley Ann Cody (Cont. From 03/16/20)		John T. Orcutt
20-10287	Marquis Anthony Gasper Amiyna Gasper		John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10655	Shirley Madkins Griffin		John T. Orcutt
20-10274	Janetta Lorraine Kendrick	10:00 A.M.	John T. Orcutt
19-10597	Toni T Lamberth (Cont. From 03/16/20)		John T. Orcutt
20-10261	James Edward Leggett		John T. Orcutt
20-10273	Isela D Motino		John T. Orcutt
20-10089	Michael Alexander Page (Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/16/20	16/20) 10:15 A.M.	John T. Orcutt
20-10271	Johnny Lee Pope Bonnetta June Pope		John T. Orcutt
20-10264	Shamar Amiellia Wright		John T. Orcutt
20-10272	Terik Lovell Wright Angelea Mary Wright		John T. Orcutt
20-10286	Kevin Brooks Tate		Brandi Leigh Richardson

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

20-10284	Robert Andrew Benson Anne Rachelle Benson	Dirk W. Siegmund		
20-10269	Karen Chevelle Braxton	Dirk W. Siegmund		
20-10283	10:30 A.M. James Franklin Price III Cynthia Porter Price	Dirk W. Siegmund		
20-10025	Bobby Ray Armstrong Nellie Ruth Armstrong (Cont. From 02/03/20, 03/02/20, 03/16/20)	Tommy S. Blalock		
20-10255	Yessenia Fernandez	Tommy S. Blalock		
20-10243	Timothy Jacob Domina	Phillip E. Bolton		
16-10100	William Lindsay Gibhardt Kerry Kohlbeck Gibhardt (Cont. From 03/16/20)	Phillip E. Bolton		
10:45 A.M.				
20-10263	Matthew Thomas Parrish	Phillip E. Bolton		
19-11293	James Willard Preyer Gwendolyn Coble Preyer (Cont. From 12/19/19, 01/23/20, 02/03/20, 03/02/20, 03/16/20)	Phillip E. Bolton		

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 04/13/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

20-10268	Wanda Yvette Wright	Phillip E. Bolton
20-10256	Mollie Melinda Hall	Damon Terry Duncan
20-10108	Kathryn Louise Johnson (Cont. From 03/02/20, 03/16/20)	Damon Terry Duncan